
Hanse 505

Year of production
Length overall
Beam
Draft
Engine
Fuel tank
Water tank
Cabins
Berths
Heads
Main sail (full batten)
Self-tacking jib (roll)

2014
15,40 m

4,75 m
2,38 m

75 HP
300 L
650 L

4+1
9+2

3
67.50 m2
51.50 m2

EQUIPMENT

TECHNICAL DETAILS

B&G navigational electronic(autopilot, 2xGPS plotter in cockpit, VHF radio, tridata), TV, 
Radio/iPod/iPhone dock station + USB with speakers in salon & cockpit, Inverter 12V to 220V, 
teak cockpit, cockpit shower, cockpit table, sprayhood, bimini top, dinghy, electric halyard winch, 
bowthruster, bathing platform, Elvstrøm FCL Performance sails, folding propeller
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