

Hanse 505

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Year of production	2014
Length overall	15,40 m
Beam	4,75 m
Draft	2,38 m
Engine	75 HP
Fueltank	300 L
Water tank	650 L
Cabins	4+1
Berths	9+2
Heads	З
Main sail (full batten)	67.50 m2
Self-tacking jib (roll)	51.50 m2

EQUIPMENT _

B&G navigational electronic (autopilot, 2xGPS plotter in cockpit, VHF radio, tridata), TV, Radio/iPod/iPhone dock station + USB with speakers in salon & cockpit, Inverter 12V to 220V, teak cockpit, cockpit shower, cockpit table, sprayhood, bimini top, dinghy, electric halyard winch, bowthruster, bathing platform, Elvstrøm FCL Performance sails, folding propeller



www.croatia-yachting-charter.com



www.croatia-yachting-charter.com



www.croatia-yachting-charter.com